D.V.M. Utilities, Inc. 6045 Sims Road, Ste 2 Sterling Heights, MI 48313 Phone: (586) 979-0402 Inliner Solutions, LLC 28529 Goddard Road, Ste 106 Romulus, MI 48174 Phone: (734) 231-6691 Performance Piping, Inc. 1551 W Norris Drive Ottawa, IL 61350 (815) 433-0080

	Item	Quantity	Unit			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID - Division I									
1.	Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
2.	Color Audio Video Route Survey	1	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3.	Sewer Lining, CIPP, 8-inch Diameter Sanitary	3,991	Ĺft	\$39.00	\$155,649.00	\$50.00	\$199,550.00	\$48.00	\$191,568.00
4.	Sewer Lining, CIPP, 10-inch Diameter Sanitary	360	Lft	\$58.00	\$20,880.00	\$55.00	\$19,800.00	\$54.00	\$19,440.00
5.	Sewer Lining, CIPP, 12-inch Diameter Sanitary	1,617	Lft	\$50.00	\$80,850.00	\$57.00	\$92,169.00	\$57.00	\$92,169.00
6.	Clean and Televise, PACP Reporting, 8-inch Diameter Sanitary	329	Lft	\$5.25	\$1,727.25	\$10.00	\$3,290.00	\$10.00	\$3,290.00
7.	Clean and Televise, PACP Reporting, 12-inch Diameter Sanitary	1,106	Lft	\$3.75	\$4,147.50	\$10.00	\$11,060.00	\$10.00	\$11,060.00
8.	Heavy Cleaning, 8" Diameter Sanitary	113	Lft	\$3.75	\$423.75	\$1.00	\$113.00	\$15.00	\$1,695.00
9.	Heavy Cleaning, 10" Diameter Sanitary	226	Lft	\$3.75	\$847.50	\$1.00	\$226.00	\$15.00	\$3,390.00
10.	Heavy Cleaning, 12" Diameter Sanitary, as-needed		Lft	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
11.	Chemical Grout Joints	34	Ea	\$465.00	\$15,810.00	\$25.00	\$850.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00
12.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
13.	Observation Crew Days		_	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$600.00	\$16,200.00
	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$318,335.00		\$338,558.00		\$363,228.00
	(Division I - Items 1 through 13)						,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
BASE BID - Division II									
14.	Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	Lump Sum	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,660.00	\$4,660.00
15.	` /	1	Lump Sum	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16.		1,628	Lft	\$47.00	\$76,516.00	\$50.00	\$81,400.00	\$49.00	\$79,772.00
17.	•	254	Lft	\$4.00	\$1,016.00	\$10.00	\$2,540.00	\$10.00	\$2,540.00
18.	Chemical Grout Joints	24	Ea	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
19.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
20.	Observation Crew Days		-	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$98,832.00		\$92,540.00		\$95,373.00
	(Division II - Items 14 through 20)								
BASE BID - Division II									
21.	Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
22.	Clean and Televise, PACP Reporting, 8-inch Diameter Sanitary	1,581	Lft	\$3.75	\$5,928.75	\$3.00	\$4,743.00	\$10.00	\$15,810.00
23.	Clean and Televise, PACP Reporting, 10-inch Diameter Sanitary	249	Lft	\$4.00	\$996.00	\$3.00	\$747.00	\$10.00	\$2,490.00
24.	Clean and Televise, PACP Reporting, 12-inch Diameter Sanitary	399	Lft	\$3.25	\$1,296.75	\$3.00	\$1,197.00	\$10.00	\$3,990.00
25.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
26.	Observation Crew Days		=	\$600.00 =	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$12,121.50		\$9,387.00		\$24,791.00
	(Division III - Items 21 - 26)								
	TOTAL BID - DIVISION I, II, AND III				\$429,288.50		\$440,485.00		\$483,392.00

ENGINEER: Matthew Hughes P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

Corrected by Engineer \*

Monchilov Sewer Services, LLC (4th bidder) - \$496,090.50\* Pipeline Management Co., Inc. (5th bidder) - \$545,723.00

